
Oferecimento Lojalele.com.br

Pearl Jam - Come Back Solo
Tom: F

   Come Back (Solo: Part I - FIXED )
transcribed by

Legend:
h = Hammer on
p = Pulloff
~ = Vibrato
/ = Slide

There is some parts on the solo when there is a "repeat"
effect,
so listen carefully..

Solo: Part I

3:37

3:48

3:58

4:06

4:15

Part II will come soon...
Enjoy,

Acordes


