Pearl Jam - Come Back Solo

Tom: F	3:37
Come Back (Solo: Part I - FIXED) transcribed by	3:48
Legend: h = Hammer on p = Pulloff	3:58
~ = Vibrato / = Slide	4:06
There is some parts on the solo when there is a "repeat" effect, so listen carefully	4:15
Solo: Part I	Part II will come soon Enjoy,

Acordes

